Garden Sisisic Hong Kong Triathlon Challenge Race 2017
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Category

Sprint Challenge 2 Female 50 or above
Sprint Challenge 2 Female 50 or above
Sprint Challenge 2 Female 50 or above
Sprint Challenge 2 Female 50 or above

Category position

A W N R

Race number

2568
2566
2567
2569

Name

FOK CHU WING FAI TERRY
CANHAM JANINE
CHAN ESTER
TAM CHOI YIN
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As swimming route was slightly altered due to typhoon and adverse weather condition, distance of swimming route is for reference only.
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Time

01:35:26
01:44:37
02:18:53
02:24:05

*Swim

00:11:41
00:16:20
00:16:09
00:14:05

T1

00:04:18
00:05:48
00:08:02
00:07:17

Bike

00:35:34
00:35:29
00:55:02
00:58:33

T2

00:07:57
00:09:11
00:14:17
00:14:58

00:35:53
00:37:47
00:45:21
00:49:10



