Garden Sisisic Hong Kong Triathlon Challenge Race 2017

嘉頓時時食香港三項鐵人挑戰賽2017

組名	Category	Category position	Race number	Name	姓名	Time	*Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run
半程挑戰組 女子50歲或以上	Sprint Challenge 2 Female 50 or above	1	2568	FOK CHU WING FAI TERRY		01:35:26	00:11:41	00:04:18	00:35:34	00:07:57	00:35:53
半程挑戰組女子50歲或以上	Sprint Challenge 2 Female 50 or above	2	2566	CANHAM JANINE		01:44:37	00:16:20	00:05:48	00:35:29	00:09:11	00:37:47
半程挑戰組 女子50歲或以上	Sprint Challenge 2 Female 50 or above	3	2567	CHAN ESTER		02:18:53	00:16:09	00:08:02	00:55:02	00:14:17	00:45:21
半程挑戰組 女子50歲或以上	Sprint Challenge 2 Female 50 or above	4	2569	TAM CHOI YIN	譚彩燕	02:24:05	00:14:05	00:07:17	00:58:33	00:14:58	00:49:10